BVB FANCLUB DATA

Name of the fan club*:

Fan club base Nation*:

ZIP*:

City*:

Fanclub-email-address*:

Homepage/Facebook:

Founded* (dd.mm.yy):

*Fields marked with * are mandatory.

Consent:

The fanclub agrees that the information provided may be published on the official website of Borussia Dortmund.

Yes

No

Contact Person for Borussia Dortmund

This information will not be published! They are only important for the communication between Fanclub and Supporters Liaison Officers!

Contact Person

First name*:

Family name*:

Nation*:

ZIP*:

City*:

Street*:

Phone number*:

Email-address*:

*Fields marked with * are mandatory.

Personal data regarding the personal circumstances of fan club chairpersons and members of Borussia Dortmund GmbH & Co. KGaA (Ltd., partnership limited by shares) are processed in accordance with the stipulations of the EU's General Data Protection Regulation and the German Federal Data Protection Act in order to fulfil the purposes and tasks associated with processing fan club queries.

Personal data will not be processed, disclosed, made available to third parties or used for purposes other than those required for the performance of the task at hand. All personal data will be deleted as soon as Borussia Dortmund GmbH & Co. KGaA has been informed that a fan club's chairperson has changed or on the dissolution of a fan club.

